SCRIPTURE MAN

Randomly fill in all squares using the following characters in the quantities indicated.

(One character in each square)

A

B

C

D

o WN |-

SCRIPTURE MAN

© (1) Scripture Man = +100
@) (1) Scripture Woman = +100
® (1) Temptation Man =-25

é (1) Bomb = Lose all points

¥% (3) Stars = +20 each

< (18) Scripture Snacks = +5 each
POINTS:

W o N U R WN R

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

TOTAL POINTS

Randomly fill in all squares using the following characters in the quantities indicated.

(One character in each square)

A

B

C

D

v W N

© (1) Scripture Man = +100
@) (1) Scripture Woman = +100
® (1) Temptation Man =-25
é (1) Bomb = Lose all points

¥ (3) Stars = +20 each

< (18) Scripture Snacks = +5 each

POINTS:

W NV PR WDNRE

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

TOTAL POINTS




Al

Bl

Cl

D1

E1l

A2

B2

C2

D2

E2

A3

B3

C3

D3

E3

A4

B4

C4

D4

E4

A5

B5

C5

D5

ES

Winner is person closest to

__points.

(These are for
cutting out and
drawing out of a
cup after the
question is
answered to
determine points
for that question.)

(These are also to cut out and draw from a cup at the end to determine who wins. | do also like
the idea of most and least points win. Switch it up however you want.)

50

100

150

200

250

300




SCRIPTURE MAN

Randomly fill in all squares using the following characters in the quantities indicated.

(One character in each square)

A

B

C

D

o WN |-

SCRIPTURE MAN

© (1) Scripture Man = +100
@) (1) Scripture Woman = +100
® (1) Temptation Man =-25

é (1) Bomb = Lose all points

¥% (3) Stars = +20 each

< (18) Scripture Snacks = +5 each
POINTS:

W o N U R WN R

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

TOTAL POINTS

Randomly fill in all squares using the following characters in the quantities indicated.

(One character in each square)

A

B

C

D

v W N

© (1) Scripture Man = +100
@) (1) Scripture Woman = +100
® (1) Temptation Man =-25
é (1) Bomb = Lose all points

¥ (3) Stars = +20 each

< (18) Scripture Snacks = +5 each

POINTS:

W NV PR WDNRE

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

TOTAL POINTS




Al

Bl

Cl

D1

E1l

A2

B2

C2

D2

E2

A3

B3

C3

D3

E3

A4

B4

C4

D4

E4

A5

B5

C5

D5

ES

Winner is person closest to

__points.

(These are for
cutting out and
drawing out of a
cup after the
question is
answered to
determine points
for that question.)

(These are also to cut out and draw from a cup at the end to determine who wins. | do also like
the idea of most and least points win. Switch it up however you want.)

50

100

150

200

250

300




