SCRIPTURE MAN

Randomly fill in all squares using the following characters in the quantities indicated. (One character in each square)

	Α	В	С	D	E	(□) Scrip	oture Man oture Wom optation Ma	an = +100
1						● (1) Bor	nb = Lose a rs = +20 eac	II points
2						* (18) Scr POINTS: 1	ripture Sna 10.	cks = +5 each 19
3						2	11 12	20 21
4						5 6	13 14 15	22 23 24
5						7 8 9	16 17 18	25 TOTAL POINTS

SCRIPTURE MAN

Randomly fill in all squares using the following characters in the quantities indicated. (One character in each square)

	Α	В	С	D	E	 ⊕ (1) Scripture Man = +100 ♠ (1) Scripture Woman = +100 ⊕ (1) Temptation Man = -25
1						(1) Bomb = Lose all points☆ (3) Stars = +20 each
2						* (18) Scripture Snacks = +5 each POINTS: 1 10 19
3						2 11 20 3 12 21
4						4. 13. 22. 5. 14. 23. 6. 15. 24.
5						7 16 25 8 17 TOTAL POINTS 9 18

A1	B1	C1	D1	E1
A2	B2	C2	D2	E2
A3	В3	C3	D3	E3
A4	B4	C4	D4	E4
A5	B5	C5	D5	E5

(These are for cutting out and drawing out of a cup after the question is answered to determine points for that question.)

Winner is person closest to _____ points.

(These are also to cut out and draw from a cup at the end to determine who wins. I do also like the idea of most and least points win. Switch it up however you want.)

0	50	100	150	200
250	300			

SCRIPTURE MAN

Randomly fill in all squares using the following characters in the quantities indicated. (One character in each square)

	Α	В	С	D	E	(□) Scrip	oture Man oture Wom optation Ma	an = +100
1						● (1) Bor	nb = Lose a rs = +20 eac	II points
2						* (18) Scr POINTS: 1	ripture Sna 10.	cks = +5 each 19
3						2	11 12	20 21
4						5 6	13 14 15	22 23 24
5						7 8 9	16 17 18	25 TOTAL POINTS

SCRIPTURE MAN

Randomly fill in all squares using the following characters in the quantities indicated. (One character in each square)

	Α	В	С	D	E	 ⊕ (1) Scripture Man = +100 ♠ (1) Scripture Woman = +100 ⊕ (1) Temptation Man = -25
1						(1) Bomb = Lose all points☆ (3) Stars = +20 each
2						* (18) Scripture Snacks = +5 each POINTS: 1 10 19
3						2 11 20 3 12 21
4						4. 13. 22. 5. 14. 23. 6. 15. 24.
5						7 16 25 8 17 TOTAL POINTS 9 18

A1	B1	C1	D1	E1
A2	B2	C2	D2	E2
A3	В3	C3	D3	E3
A4	B4	C4	D4	E4
A5	B5	C5	D5	E5

(These are for cutting out and drawing out of a cup after the question is answered to determine points for that question.)

Winner is person closest to _____ points.

(These are also to cut out and draw from a cup at the end to determine who wins. I do also like the idea of most and least points win. Switch it up however you want.)

0	50	100	150	200
250	300			